SIARZ

PUZZLES

Size
Rectangular Puzzles
Postcard 4.75" x 6.25”

X-Small 6.15" x 8.1”
Small 8.1"x 10.8"
Small 8.1"x10.8"
Medium 12.375 "x 15.3"
Medium 12.375" x 15.3"
Large 15.3" x 20.72"
Large 15.3" x 20.72"

Square Puzzles
Postcard 55" x5.5”

Small 9" x9”

Small 9" x9”

Medium 13.75" x 3.75”
Medium 13.75" x 13.75”
Circle Puzzles

Postcard 6” Diameter
Small 11”7 Diameter
Small 11”7 Diameter
Medium 14” Diameter
Medium 14” Diameter

Elongated Puzzles

Small 45" x9.5"
Medium 7" x 14.5”
Large 10” x 21.85”
Large 10” x 21.85”
Heart Shaped Puzzles
Small 10.5"Hx 8 W
Large 13" Hx 14.5" W
Large 13" Hx 14.5" W
Never Ending Puzzles
X-Small

Small

Medium

Micro Puzzle: 1.97"x2.55"

Coasters: 3.5" Box set of 4
Custom Coaster Set

Order Form — Price List

Piece Count

57 Piece

91 Piece
163 Piece
163 Piece
353 Piece
353 Piece
573 Piece
573 Piece

58 Piece
155 Piece
155 Piece
347 Piece
347 Piece

58 Piece
166 Piece
166 Piece
263 Piece
263 Piece

90 Piece
194 Piece
360 Piece
360 Piece

112 Piece
191 Piece
191 Piece

70 Piece
117 Piece
130 Piece

24 Piece

$29.00
$39.00

www.StarzPuzzles.com

info@starzpuzzles.com

Packaging Options

Black Chipboard Box
Black Chipboard Box
Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box
Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box
Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box

Black Chipboard Box
Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box
Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box

Black Chipboard Box
Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box
Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box

Black Chipboard Box
Black Chipboard Box
Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box

Black Chipboard Box
Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box

Black Chipboard Box

Black Chipboard Box
Hand-crafted Hardwood Box
Black Chipboard Box
Magnets: 1.97” x 2.55”

Price Ea.

$59.00

$79.00
$129.00
$199.00
$249.00
$319.00
$389.00
$459.00

$59.00
$129.00
$199.00
$249.00
$319.00

$59.00
$139.00
$209.00
$229.00
$299.00

$79.00
$179.00
$259.00
$329.00

$89.00
$169.00
$239.00

$79.00
$98.00
$189.00
$25.00
$12.00

As of December 2025


http://www.starzpuzzles.com/
mailto:info@starzpuzzles.com

SM Order Form — Price List www.StarzPuzzles.com

info@starzpuzzles.com

PUZZLES

490 W Wrightwood Ave
Elmhurst, IL 60126 Date Order Placed:

630-501-1255

Name & Address: (Please Print Legibly) Shipping Address (if different)
Phone Number: Email:
Description SKU Size and Quantity Extended Total
Number Packaging
Example: Lee Dublin “The Gamblers” LEEDOO3 1
Sub-Total:
Elmhurst IL Sales Tax 8%:
lllinois Deliveries only:
Custom Puzzles Are Available in Size X-Small and Up Total:
Email images in highest resolution: to Info@starzpuzzles.com

Payment: Check Enclosed: Card Number:

Payable to: Starz Puzzles
Expiration Date: / 3 Digit CVV

Credit Card Type:
Name on Card:

Add Instructions: Billing Address Zip Code:



http://www.starzpuzzles.com/
mailto:info@starzpuzzles.com
mailto:Info@starzpuzzles.com

